Precinct
Precinct 1
Precinct 1

Precinct 2
Precinct 2

Precinct 3
Precinct 3

Precinct 4
Precinct 4

Precinct 5
Precinct 5

Precinct 6
Precinct 6

Name
Jerry Caldwell
Rhonda Anderson

Thomas Fuhrmann
Sheila Brown

Roger Flummerfelt
Dee Longoria

J. Stephen Alford
Kathy Olson

Jared Schneider
Mary Sullivan

Mark Wickwar
Joycelyn Wickwar

Grant County Republican Precinct Committeemen and Committeewomen
Elected in 2024 - 2 Year Terms

Mailing Address
1201 E. lllinois
PO Box 615

PO Box 268
207 Maxwell Cir

PO Box 394
931 N. Arapahoe St

4179 E. Road 19
2437 S.Road C

596 Rubart Ct
3019 N. Road G

2268 N. Stubbs Road
2268 N. Stubbs Road

City
Ulysses
Ulysses

Ulysses
Ulysses

Ulysses
Ulysses

Ulysses
Ulysses

Ulysses
Ulysses

Ulysses
Ulysses

State
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS

Zip
67880
67880

67880
67880

67880
67880

67880
67880

67880
67880

67880
67880

Phone
620-353-4789
620-952-0589

620-353-4872
620-770-9277

620-952-1891
620-353-8560

620-353-0045
620-353-7275

620-290-0749
620-353-3923

620-952-3074
620-353-8379

Email
jkjcald@pld.com
redhb@pld.com

mann@pld.com
sheila_b@pld.com

rflummer4@gmail.com
izzyanddeel@yahoo.com

j.stephenalford@yahoo.com

schneiderjaredv@gmail.com

msulliva@ksu.edu

wickwarm@icloud.com
wickwarm@icloud.com
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