

**Grant County Republican Precinct Committeemen and Committeewomen
Elected in 2024 - 2 Year Terms**

Precinct	Name	Mailing Address	City	State	Zip	Phone	Email
Precinct 1	Jerry Caldwell	1201 E. Illinois	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-353-4789	jkjald@pld.com
Precinct 1	Rhonda Anderson	PO Box 615	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-952-0589	redhb@pld.com
Precinct 2	Thomas Fuhrmann	PO Box 268	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-353-4872	mann@pld.com
Precinct 2	Sheila Brown	207 Maxwell Cir	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-770-9277	sheila_b@pld.com
Precinct 3	Roger Flummerfelt	PO Box 394	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-952-1891	rflummer4@gmail.com
Precinct 3	Dee Longoria	931 N. Arapahoe St	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-353-8560	izzyanddeel@yahoo.com
Precinct 4	J. Stephen Alford	4179 E. Road 19	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-353-0045	j.stephenalford@yahoo.com
Precinct 4	Kathy Olson	2437 S. Road C	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-353-7275	
Precinct 5	Jared Schneider	596 Rubart Ct	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-290-0749	schneiderjaredv@gmail.com
Precinct 5	Mary Sullivan	3019 N. Road G	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-353-3923	msulliva@ksu.edu
Precinct 6	Mark Wickwar	2268 N. Stubbs Road	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-952-3074	wickwarm@icloud.com
Precinct 6	Joycelyn Wickwar	2268 N. Stubbs Road	Ulysses	KS	67880	620-353-8379	wickwarm@icloud.com